
BROOKSTREET B CAFÉ PICKUP & DELIVERY
CATERING ORDER FORM 24 hours notice is required for ALL orders

Please return order form to events@brookstreet.com

Tax & 15% service charge additional.
24 hours cancellation notice required, 
cancellation within 24 hours will result in a 
cancellation fee for the full order amount.

You will receive a separate email with a link to a secure credit card 
payment website. For alternative menthods of payment please 
indicate in the additional comments. Your order will be confirmed 
within 24 hours, Monday to Friday.

SOUP OF THE DAY
daily chef’s creation

GREEN SALAD – (V+) 
tender greens, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, radish, carrots, bell peppers, toasted 
almonds, croutons, Modena balsamic dressing

BEET SALAD – (V/GF)
roasted golden and red beets, tender greens, quinoa, roasted pecans, goat 
cheese, honey dijon dressing  

MEDITERRANEAN BOWL – (V)
wild and long grain rice, red roasted pepper hummus, falafel, pickled red onions, 
tender greens, radish, harissa chickpeas, pita chips, Greek dressing 

CHICKEN COBB BOWL – (GF)
grilled chicken breast, tender greens, crispy bacon, hard-boiled egg, cherry 
tomatoes, red onions, blue cheese, corn, balsamic dressing

SALMON BOWL – (GF)
grilled salmon, wild and long grain rice, roasted carrots & red beets, broccoli, 
tender greens, cherry tomatoes, sweet onion dressing 

ROAST BEEF
slow-roasted beef, chimichurri, garlic mayo, tomato, red roasted pepper, arugula, 
pepper & onion ciabatta 

PESTO CHICKEN WRAP
chicken breast pesto aioli, smoked mozzarella cheese, tomato, baby spinach, 
tomato basil flour tortilla

CHICKPEA & QUINOA BURGER – (V+)
vegan citrus & dill aioli, tomato, red onions, arugula, vegan brioche bun

$5.50

$8.00

$11.00

$13.50

$15.00

$17.00

$14.00

$13.00

$11.00

MIDDAY QTY

B CAFÉ MORNING

FEATURE SANDWICH

QTY

QTY

PASTRIES
croissant butter, chocolate, multigrain, almond, Strawberry cheesecake Danish, 
Peach Danish, cinnamon and blueberry scones

YOGURT PARFAIT – (V)
yogurt, peach & raspberry compote, brookstreet granola, honey

SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD – (V+)
daily cut

MONDAY – BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
roasted chicken, buffalo sauce, romaine lettuce, bacon, tomato, cheddar cheese, 
flour tortilla, ranch dressing

TUESDAY – CUBANO
roasted pork loin, smoked ham, dill pickles, swiss cheese, honey mustard, 
schiacciatta bread

WEDNESDAY – REUBEN
corned beef, sauerkraut, pickles, swiss cheese, russian dressing, marble rye bread

THURSDAY – TUNA WRAP
spinach flour tortilla, curried albacore tuna salad, tender greens, roma tomato, red 
onions, avocado

FRIDAY – PROSCIUTTO & MOZZARELLA
18 months aged prosciutto, fresh mozzarella cheese, grilled red bell peppers, 
arugula, everything ciabatta

$5.50
 

$9.50

$5.50

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$13.00

$11.00

OVERNIGHT OATS – (V+/GF)
old-fashioned oats, almond milk, chia seeds, honey, almond butter, pears, cranberries, 
toasted almonds

BREAKFAST SANDWICH
english muffin, farm-fresh egg, choice of           bacon           or maple sausage
          sub for plant base breakfast sausage $1.50           add cheddar cheese $1.50
          sub for montreal bagel $1.50
BREAKFAST BURRITO
scrambled eggs, chorizo crumble, hash browns, charred bell pepper, mozzarella 
cheese, salsa, sour cream, whole wheat flour tortilla 

EGG WHITE BREAKFAST SANDWICH – (V)
croissant, egg white, spinach, avocado, smoked feta cheese, tomato

MONTREAL SESAME BAGEL – (V)
         whipped butter             sub for cream cheese $1.50

BREAKFAST TO GO QTY

Name

Company

Address

Phone

Email

Pickup Delivery $15 delivery charge applicable, complimentary on 
orders over $300

BEVERAGES QTYQTY

STARBUCKS™ COFFEE  8 TALL

STARBUCKS™ DECAF  8 TALL

VANILLA LATTE 	     TALL

		      GRANDE

 		      VENTE

$20.00

$20.00

$4.55

$5.35

$5.60

PEPSI 		  591ML
DIET PEPSI 	 591ML
7-UP 		  591ML
ROOTBEER 	 591ML
GINGERALE	 591ML
ORANGE JUICE	 591ML
AQUAFINA WATER 500ML

$3.10
$3.10
$3.10
$3.10
$3.10
$4.00
$3.00

CHERRY ENERGY BAR – (V+)
energy bar baked with almond, oat, 
and coconut flour, dried cherries, 
chia seeds, pumpkin seeds, sesame 
seeds, brown rice syrup and 
molasses 

CAKE POP – (V+)

BROWNIES – (V+)

NANAIMO BARS – (V+)

COOKIES

$5.00$3.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.00

SWEET TREATS QTYQTY

$10.00

$5.50

$10.00

$10.00

$3.50

Date		   # of People

Time		   Napkins/utensils?

Comments
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